
Daniel Stegall 

Continous Improvement & Customer Service 

Assistant Director

919-996-2712       

daniel.stegall@raleighnc.gov

Travis Crane 

Zoning and Land Development Assistant 

Director

919-996-2656 

travis.crane@raleighnc.gov

Seth Langdon 

Client Acceptance Manager 

919-996-2693 

seth.langdon@raleighnc.gov

Keegan McDonald 

Zoning and Land Development Manager

919-996-4630

keegan.mcdonald@raleighnc.gov

Isaac Roldan 

Client Solutions Manager 

919-996-2438 

isaac.roldan@raleighnc.gov

Nicole Ward 

Planning Supervisor

919-996-2714 

nicole.ward@raleighnc.gov

Chevy Edwards 

Project Completion Manager 
919-996-2199 
chevylene.edwards@raleighnc.gov

Krsitin Boggs 

Planner 

919-996-2436 

kristen.boggs@raleighnc.gov 

Patrick O'Neal 

Planner 

919-996-2475 

patrick.o'neal@raleighnc.gov

Jason Ruff 

Building & Safety  Assistant Director

919-996-4207 

jason.ruff@raleighnc.gov

Kasey Evans 

Planning Supervisor

919-996-2689 

kasey.evans@raleighnc.gov

Bryan Robinson 

Chief Building Official

919-996-2445 

bryan.robinson@raleighnc.gov

Davida Moore 

Senior Planner

919-996-2479

davida.moore@raleighnc.gov

Donald Irwin 

Commercial Plans Review Manager

919-996-2177 

donald.irwin@raleighnc.gov 

Jeff Caines 

Senior Planner

919-996-2684

jeff.caines@raleighnc.gov

Greg Parr 

Chief Commercial Plan Reviewer

919-996-2179 

greg.parr@raleighnc.gov

Michael Walters 

Senior Planner

919-996-2636

michael.walters@raleighnc.gov

Kathryn Willson 

Senior Planner

919-996-2480

kathryn.willson@raleighnc.gov

Aladdin Sharkawi 

Reviewer

919-996-2187 

aladdin.sharkawi@raleighnc.gov 

Jessica Gladwin 

Senior Planner

919-996-2720

jessica.gladwin@raleighnc.gov

David McCraken

Reviewer 

919-996-4206 

david.mccraken@raleighnc.gov  

Christin Evans 

Planner

919-996-2702

christin.evans@raleighnc.gov

Tom Baird

Reviewer 
tom.baird@raleighnc.gov

Ben Jordan  

Planner

919-996-2703

ben.jordan@raleighnc.gov

Syed Aleem

Reviewer 

919-996-2190 

syed.aleem@raleighnc.gov 

Jermont Purifoy 

Senior Planner

919-996-2645

jermont.purifoy@raleighnc.gov

Glenn Scoggins 

Reviewer

919-996-2186 

glenn.scoggins@raleighnc.gov 

Martha Lobo 

Senior Planner

919-996-2664

martha.lobo@raleighnc.gov

Walter Blackman

Reviewer 

919-996-2695 

walter.blackman@raleighnc.gov  

Peggy Goodson 

Senior Planner

919-996-2635

peggy.goodson@raleighnc.gov

Becky Stocdale 

Reviewer

984-365-0050 

becky.stockdale@raleighnc.gov 

Zachary Manor 

Parks and Rec Manager

919-996-4868

zachary.manor@raleighnc.gov

Robert Bierer 

Reviewer

919-996-2175 

robert.bierer@raleighnc.gov 

Chris Crum 

Parks and Rec Supervisor

919-996-2561

chris.Crum@raleighnc.gov

Ron Kelly 

Reviewer

919-996-2621 

ronald.kelly@raleighnc.gov 

Alan D. Moore  

Reviewer

919-996-4866

alan.moore@Raleighnc.gov

Patrick Davis

Reviewer 

919-996-4887

patrick.davis@raleighnc.gov

Darrel Farmer

Reviewer

919-996-2711 

darrel.farmer@raleighnc.gov  

Robert Turner 

Reviewer 

919-996-2562

robert.turner@raleighnc.gov

Clint Latham

Reviewer 

919-996-2179 

clint.latham@raleighnc.gov

Harvey Douglas 

Reviewer

919-795-1108 

douglas.harvey@raleighnc.gov 

Bynum Walter 

Assistant Director

919-996-2178 

bynum.walter@raleighnc.gov

Tania Tully 

Historic Preservation Planning Supervisor

919-996-2674 

tania.tully@raleighnc.gov

Dick Flowers 

Chief Mechanical & Plumbing Inspector

919-278-6187 

dick.flowers@raleighnc.gov

Ray Harrell 

Chief Code Compliance Officer 

919-996-4203 

ray.harrell@raleighnc.gov

James Scerensko 

Chief Electrical Inspector

919-996-2447 

james.scerenscko@raleighnc.gov

Jeremiah Dupont 

Chief Inspections Compliance Officer 

919-996-4578 

jeremiah.dupont@raleighnc.gov

Ken Bowers

Urban Projects Group Deputy Director

919-996-2633

ken.bowers@raleighnc.gov

Johnathan Ham 

Development Services Manager 

jonathan.ham@raleighnc.gov  

919-614-9516

James Marapoti 

Project Advocacy Manager

919-996-4777

james.marapoti@raleighnc.gov

Rene Haagen 

Engineering Supervisor  

rene.haagen@raleighnc.gov  

919-996-3418

Jake Levitas

Partnerships & Advocacy Planning Supervisor

919-996-2634

jake.levitas@raleighnc.gov

Mitchell Wilson 

Senior Engineer

919-996-3548

mitchell.wilson@raleighnc.gov
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Review Staff Directory 

Zoning & Land DevelopmentContinous Improvement & Customer Service 
Timothy Beasley 

Senior Engineer

919-996-2176

timothy.beasley@raleighnc.gov
Ben Brown

Stormwater Engineering Manager

919-996-3515 

ben.brown@raleighnc.gov

Mike Fowler 

Senior Engineer

919-996-3485

mike.fowler@raleighnc.gov

Sally Hoyt

Stormwater Engineering Supervisor

919-996-4388 

sally.hoyt@raleighnc.gov

Patrick Paine 

Senior Engineer

984-202-3452

patrick.paine@raleighnc.gov

Sean Eggleston

Senior Stormwater Engineer

919-996-3518 

sean.eggleston@raleighnc.gov

Autumn Smith

Engineer   

919-996-3410

autumn.smith@raleighnc.gov

Nathan Burdick 

Senior Stormwater Engineer

919-996-3517

nathan.burdick@raleighnc.gov

Sophie Jones 

Engineer 

919-745-7812 

sophie.jones@raleighnc.gov

Kendall Kausler

 Senior Stormwater Engineer

919-996-4120

kendall.kausler@raleighnc.gov

Keith Ross 

Senior Stormwater Engineer

919-996-3520

keith.ross@raleighnc.gov

Charles Kneeshaw 

Reviewer 

919-996-2181

charles.kneeshaw@raleighnc.gov

Alan Reyes

Senior Stormwater Engineer

919-996-4382

alan.reyes@raleighnc.gov

Ryan Cutright  

Reviewer

919-996-2197

ryan.cutright@raleighnc.gov

Molly Zahorian 

Stormwater Engineer

919-996-3970

molly.zahorian@raleighnc.gov

Kareem Kashmiry

Reviewer  

919-996-2189

kareem.kashmiry@raleighnc.gov

Lauren Witherspoon 

Engineering Supervisor
919-996-3505
lauren.witherspoon@raleighnc.gov

Lisa Yancey 

Reviewer

984-318-1940

lisa.yancey@raleighnc.gov

Donnell Perry 

Engineering Specialist

919-996-3525

donnell.perry@raleighnc.gov

Jennipher Lubik 

Administrative Specialist

919-996-3507

jennipher.lubik@raleighnc.gov

Bynum Walter 

Assistant Director

919-996-2178 

bynum.walter@raleighnc.gov

Tania Tully 

Historic Preservation Planning Supervisor

919-996-2674 

tania.tully@raleighnc.gov

Daniel King 

Development Services Senior Supervisor

919-996-2408

daniel.king@raleighnc.gov

Kevin Kidd  

Engineering Supervisor 

984-289-1564

kevin.kidd@raleighnc.gov 

Mensah Webb  

Senior Engineer

919-996-3847

mensah.webb@raleighnc.gov

Dustin Reid 

Engineer 

919-307-9401

dustin.reid@raleighnc.gov

Tyler O'Ferrell 

Engineer 

919-996-2483

tyler.oferrell@raleighnc.gov

Amanda Jones 

Senior Engineer

919-996-2661

amanda.jones@raleighnc.gov

Linwood 'Lenny' Wallace

Reviewer 

919-996-2493

linwood.wallace@raleighnc.gov

Engineering/Transportation/Right of Way Plan Reivew 

Fire Plan Review 

Stormwater Plan Review 
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